
DavieLiFE.com 1

december 2012         volume 3  No. 4

complimeNtary 

a 
pu

bl
ic

at
io

n 
of

 S
um

5 
co

m
m

un
ic

at
io

ns
, l

lc

Karen

A Magazine Dedicated to Life in Davie County

The 2012-13 Davie County 
Schools Teacher of the Year

Meet
Martin



2 Winter 2012

Holidays



DavieLiFE.com 3

Holidays
Wendy H. Horne 
Publisher, Editor

In This Issue 
Just in Time for the Holidays!                         4
A Neighborly Lifestyle                                    7
Giving the Perfect Gift Begins  
with Finding the Perfect Gift at  
Hip Chics Boutique                                        8
Wake Forest Baptist Medical  
Centers Opens Wound Care Center  
in Davie Hospital                                           10
Building a Foundation for  
Healthy Living                                               12
Call 911!                                                        16
Invest in Yourself This New Year!                  18
Back in Time: Dulin                                       22
Who Ya Gonna Call?  CKJ!                             27
A Message from Edward Jones                    27
Calahaln Farm:  Offering a Community 
Supported Agriculture (CSA) Program  
for Davie and the Surrounding Areas         29
Meet Karen Martin                                       30
Davie High School Homecoming-- 
A Tradition Lives On                                      34
The Importance of Tax Planning                  36
Davie Marketplace                                       38
Great Things from the Davie  
County Arts Council!                                     44
The Gift of Relaxation                                   46
Hillsdale Animal Hospital--Serving  
Davie County for 12 Years!                           48
Pearls of Empowerment Celebrate  
Three Years of Grantmaking                        50
How Well Do You Know Your  
DavieLiFE Advertisers?                                 51
Diaper Bank:   
Covering More Davie Tushes                       54
Davie Youth Spotlight:   
Meet Skylhur Tranqille                                 55
Community Calendar                                   56
Kids Corner                                                   58
Directory of Advertisers                                59

Win $50 
in Cash!

See page 51

Where on earth did the time go?  If you’re anything like me, I am still somewhat 
in shock that we have just celebrated Thanksgiving and Christmas is just a few weeks 
away. It seems like every year just ticks by faster and faster!

This is our final issue of 2012, which marks three full years of DavieLiFE! Boy,  
have I been blessed in so many ways—support from the local business community, 
encouragement from readers, opportunity to learn more than I thought possible 
about my hometown community and more! Yes, I am one lucky girl and if you  
are reading this, I have YOU to thank—THANK YOU!

In addition to being our last issue for 2012, this issue helps usher in this very special 
season with lots of great ideas to help you get ready for the holidays. You may be 
looking for the perfect gift for that person who’s a little tough to buy for, or maybe 
looking for something to do with family and friends to celebrate and give thanks.  
Either way, we have plenty for you to browse, read and enjoy!

This issue also marks the third time we’ve been able to celebrate with readers the 
Davie County Schools Teacher of the Year! We hope you will enjoy our special 
feature with Mrs. Karen Martin who is a teacher at Ellis Middle School. We had such 
a great time photographing her and her family in the historic area of Cana—you just 
can’t beat that rustic setting! Also be sure to honk your horn if you pass Mrs. Martin 
driving her brand new 2013 Honda Accord—a gift for her to use the remainder of 
this school year from DavieLiFE supporter, Everhart Honda!

Finally, back by popular demand is our “How Well Do You Know Your DavieLiFE 
Advertisers?”. We’ve learned a lesson about removing regular items, especially 
when it is something that offers a challenge and a “gift” for the hard work. We had no 

idea our readers loved our special quiz so much, but now we 
know—so look for this to become a staple in DavieLiFE!

As we wrap up 2012, I would like to leave you with a 
message of thanks and hope for the New Year. I am forever 
thankful for the opportunity to provide this service to Davie 
County and believe that the positive message DavieLiFE 
breathes within each issue, spreads throughout our entire 
community. I pray that each of you will have peace this 
holiday season, and blessings that only He makes possible.



4 Winter 2012

Publisher
Wendy H. Horne 

Sum5 Communications, Inc.

Editor
Wendy H. Horne

Contributing Writers
David Anderson, F. Mac Bond, CPA, 

LeAnne Brugh, Dr. Karla Frazier, Wendy 
Hoge, Michael Jones, Ellen Newman, 

Kristina Prysiazniuk, Jennifer Reddick, Ron 
Semple, Sidniee Suggs, Chuck Taylor, 

Margaret Wayda, Lynn Wisecarver

Cover & Feature Story Photography
One Shot Photography

Graphic Design
Lin Taylor Graphic Design, Inc.

Account Managers
Molly Ridenhour 

Angie Jordan

For information on how you can  
support DavieLiFE through advertising,  

contact us at info@davielife.com.

Comments
wendy@davielife.com

DavieLiFE Magazine is a publication of

Sum5 Communications, Inc. 
P.O. Box 2184 

Advance, NC 27006 
Tel. (336) 941-3090 
Fax (336) 218-6346

© Copyright 2012 DavieLiFE Magazine

Want to learn more  
about advertising in the next 

edition of DavieLiFE?

Advertising is available on a  
first-come, first-served basis so don’t 
delay! Our deadline for advertising 
in the next edition of DavieLiFE is 

Friday, January 18th. 

Also, don’t forget, your ad in 
DavieLiFE will also be available 
online at www.davielife.com.

For more information, contact us at  
941-3090 or info@davielife.com.

HoliDAY StovE toP PotPourri Mix
One whole orange or just the orange peel
1/2 cup cranberries
1 Tbsp. whole cloves
3 sticks of cinnamon or a small handful of small pieces of cinnamon
A bit of grated nutmeg if desired

Quarter the orange. Put all the ingredients into a saucepan. Fill pan with water. Place 
on the stove on the smallest burner, on the lowest setting. Refill water as needed.

PolAr ExPrESS Hot CHoColAtE
1.5 cups of heavy cream
1 can of sweetened condensed milk (14 oz)
2 cups of bittersweet chocolate chips
6 cups of milk
1 tsp vanilla extract

In a large pot over low heat, combine all of the 
above ingredients. Stir regularly for 30-40 
minutes until chocolate is fully melted and 
incorporated with other ingredients. Serve in 
mugs topped with a large marshmallow.

If you’re making this for a party, you could add 
all of the above ingredients to a crockpot a few 
hours before guests arrive.

rEinDEEr CuPCAKES
Bake cupcakes of your choosing.  
I took the easy way out on these  
and made chocolate cupcakes from  
a box mix.

Frost with chocolate frosting.

Top with pretzels for the antlers, a 
Nilla Wafer for the face, white M&Ms 
for the eyes (or any other type of 
white candy), black icing for the 
eyeballs, and brown and red candies 
for the nose (I used peanut butter 
M&Ms and Cadbury chocolate balls).

Just in Time for the Holidays!

Happy Holidays  
from DavieLiFE Magazine!



DavieLiFE.com 5

www.HandySmiles.com

Winston-Salem 
1700 S. Hawthorne Rd. 

336-765-7870

Lexington 
 279 N. Talbert Blvd.

336-249-7086

Clemmons  
2601 Lewisville-
Clemmons Rd.

336-766-3052



6 Winter 2012



DavieLiFE.com 7

Dorothy Corriher is delighted with the growing 
popularity of Turnberry, the planned residential 
community off Hwy 601 in Mocksville. “Our 
new neighbors are friendly,” she says. One of the 
first owners of a townhome, Dorothy says, “We 
all look after each other here. It’s truly neighbors 
looking after neighbors.”

Dorothy describes Turnberry as “cozy. At the 
same time, everything is right here.” She is 
referring to essentials for daily living being  
within easy walking distance: food, medical  
care, banks, restaurants and shops. 

About a mile away is historic downtown 
Mocksville with more stores and restaurants, 
professional services and churches. Go about a 
mile in the other direction and you are on I-40, 
20 minutes from Winston-Salem and Statesville.

Turnberry offers townhomes, patio homes and 
single family homes, giving today’s active adults 
choices along with a sense of community, security 
and convenience. 

Turnberry, in the middle of it all.

Missions Realty has a different approach that  
gets results.

We are a proactive team of experienced and 
active professionals helping sellers and buyers 
accomplish their goals. We also offer wealth 
building opportunities in a private investing 
program and educational seminars.

We cover Davie County and the Triad. Call  
us at 877-297-9462 or 336-793-5861. For more 
information, visit www.missionsrealty.net.

A neighborly Lifestyle
By LeAnne Brugh, Missions Realty 

Merry Christmas and 
Happy New Year!

from

LeAnne Brugh



8 Winter 2012

Giving the Perfect Gift Begins with  
Finding the Perfect Gift at Hip Chics Boutique
Contributed by Kristina Prysiazniuk

Faith, family, friends are the important things that resonate with many during the Holiday season. 
These are also the things that Kristina Prysiazniuk uses as the anchor of her business, Hip Chics, a 
unique gift boutique in the heart of Clemmons. Hip Chics has been serving the gift-giving needs of  
the community for over five years, and has become the “go-to” store for many shoppers looking to 
purchase a gift or that “special something” for themselves.

During the holidays you will see the store adorned with whimsical Christmas decorations! You will 
find ornaments, holiday platters, custom door hangers, flags, wine glasses, and many more items that 
will bring warmth and cheer to any home!

No matter who is on your Christmas list you will be sure to find an unforgettable gift 
while shopping in a customer-friendly atmosphere at Hip Chics! 

Hip Chics mission is, “To be a destination for unique and personalized gifts that offers 
exceptional customer service while providing both upscale and affordable gift options. We strive 
to serve our customers with integrity, honesty and professionalism in a Christian atmosphere, 
and believe in giving back to the community that has supported us.” That statement has been 
the ground on which Hip Chics has built a loyal customer following that has become 
more like a family in the eyes of Kristina and her staff. Hip Chics Boutique invites you to 
come and enjoy a shopping experience that is unique and uplifting. In their words, 
“Giving the perfect gift, begins with finding the perfect gift”.... so start your Holiday 
shopping at Hip Chics!

Wooden Door Hangers, 
personalized with initial of 
your choice! From our store to 
your door we send you warm 
Christmas wishes!

The Spooner Board is 
the hottest new toy 
on the market! A 
must have for kids 
this Christmas!

Winner of the 2012 "Top Toy of 
the Year Award" by Creative Child 
Magazine! My Friend Huggles are 
lifesize dolls that teach key virtues 
through an interactive website!

The Trollbeads gift set comes 
complete with a sterling silver 
bracelet, elegant lock, silver 
Lucky Knot bead and NEW 
Colorful Joy glass bead for 
only $99, a $159 value!!

Kristina Prysiazniuk



DavieLiFE.com 9

500 Fabric Choices

starting at $699



10 Winter 2012

Wake Forest Baptist Medical Centers Opens 
Wound Care Center in Davie Hospital
By Jennifer Reddick

the quality of life of many Davie County residents is impacted by their having chronic or  
non-healing wounds, usually associated with inadequate circulation, poorly functioning veins and 
immobility. Adding to their difficult situation has been the necessity of traveling outside Davie County 
to receive specialized wound care treatment.

Now, Wake Forest Baptist Medical Center has opened an outpatient wound care center in Davie 
Hospital. The wound care center will fill a need in the community with our convenient location and 
easy parking availability.

Joseph Cullom, M.D. is the medical director of the wound care center in Wake Forest Baptist Health’s 
Davie Hospital and at Lexington Medical Center. He says if a wound does not respond to normal 
medical care within two weeks, it is a problem wound and needs special attention.

Specialists in the wound care center work closely with primary care physicians to manage chronic or 
non-healing wounds, defined as sores or wounds that have not improved after conventional treatment. 
When patients have special needs, we call in other physicians, including those in orthopedics, vascular 
medicine and surgery, plastic and reconstructive surgery and infectious diseases.

You’ll find our nurses and doctors to be experienced, compassionate professionals who take a 
personal interest in patients.

Non-healing wounds occur most often in seniors and people with diabetes. Approximately half of 
people with diabetes are estimated to suffer with chronic or non-healing wounds, according to the 
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention.

As many as 25 percent of diabetic patients eventually will develop foot ulcers. If these wounds are not 
treated aggressively, they could lead to amputations. 

The wound care center accepts most insurance plans. For an appointment, please call 238-4468. 

 

 

When patients 
have special needs, 

we call in other 
physicians, 

including those in 
orthopedics, 

vascular medicine 
and surgery, plastic 
and reconstructive 

surgery and 
infectious diseases.

Jennifer Reddick



DavieLiFE.com 11

HONDA
Davie County Schools 
Teacher of the Year  
Receives Brand New 
Everhart Honda!!
Congratulations to Mrs. Karen Martin, 
Davie County Schools Teacher of the Year! 
Everhart Honda presented her with the  
keys to a brand new, 2013 Honda Accord! 
Mrs Martin will have the pleasure of driving 
this great vehicle the remainder of the 
2012-13 school year.

Everhart 
Honda

“Always the Best Deal and  
Lowest Prices on New Honda Models”

HONDA

1015 Folder Dr. Statesville, NC Sales Hours
Mon – Fri: 

8:30 am-8 pm
Saturday: 

8:30 am-6 pm
CloSeD SuNDay

EverhartHonda.com

Service Hours
Mon – Fri: 
7 am-7 pm
Saturday: 

7 am-6 pm
CloSeD SuNDay704-873-1891

EXIT
49B

INTERSTaTE

77



12 Winter 2012

Building a Foundation for Healthy living
By Michael Jones, Wellness Director at the Davie Family YMCA

Between the busyness of the holiday season and the pressure of New Year’s Resolutions, the winter 
months can be tough on your wellness goals. At the Y, we know a healthy life is achieved by spiritual, 
mental and physical well-being. Building healthy habits now can help you stay on track all year long. 
Here are a few ways to get started: 

Make a schedule and stick to it. Your calendar is packed, so the only way to make time for exercise 
is to schedule it like everything else. Whether you want to walk the track for 30 minutes or make time 
for your favorite group exercise class, planning ahead is key.

Work out in the morning. If at all possible, we recommend trying to work your exercise time into the 
morning hours. When you’re able to get it checked off your list early, there is no room for excuses that 
pile up during the day. 

take advantage of childcare options. We know it’s hard to take time for yourself when you have 
little ones. That’s why the Y offers free Child Watch hours to members with household memberships. 
Enjoy the peace of mind knowing your children are with our trained, caring staff while you exercise in 
the building and participate in Y programs. 

Don’t beat yourself up. One bad day overindulging at a holiday party or one missed workout is just 
that – one bad day. Don’t dwell on feeling guilty, just focus on getting back on track tomorrow with a 
fresh start. Personal training is a great way to hold yourself accountable and receive expert advice in a 
one-on-one setting. To keep the costs even lower, gather a group of friends and book a group session. 

Find your balance. Being healthy involves more than just being physically active. It also means 
ensuring that your whole being—mind, body and spirit—is healthy and balanced. Exercise is a great 
way to de-stress, as are Mind/Body classes like Yoga. Many people also find that swimming laps or 
taking aquatic classes is very peaceful. 

The most important thing is to try different activities, find one you love and stick with it. Here’s to 
staying healthy during the holidays and into the New Year!

Questions? 
Get in touch with Michael Jones at m.jones@ymcanwnc.org or 751-9622.

Building healthy 
habits now can 

help you stay  
on track all  
year long. 

Michael Jones



DavieLiFE.com 13

Residential



14 Winter 2012

924 Yadkinville Road
Mocksville

Buy, Sell Trade, Get a Loan or  
Let us sell it for you!

Get more money for your item!   
We list on Ebay, Amazon, and Craigslist.

What types of item s do  
All American Pawn & 
Consignment carry?

We’re not the place to shop for or sell clothes.  
However, we are the place to buy, sell, pawn or trade 

cars, trucks, motorcycles, boats, ATVs, tools,  
“man cave” item s and MORE!

We Buy Gold, Silver, and Jewlery!
 

OPEninG SOOn!
 

Facebook @  
AllAmericanPawnandConsignment

Twitter @allamericanpawn

336-753-PAWn (7296)

Habla 
Español



DavieLiFE.com 15

The Official Barbershop  
of Santa Claus

$12 Haircut
Specializing in men’s and boy’s short and long hair cuts.

Walk-ins are welcome!
4 Barbers with over 138 years combined experience.

Tues.-Fri. 830am - 6 pm; Sat. 8am-noon

(336) 766-9011
2721 Lewisville Clemmons Rd. • Clemmons

www.clemmonsbarbershop.com
Facebook: Clemmons Barbershop

We fix $6 
Haircuts!



16 Winter 2012

“Call 911!” 
By Ron Semple

We always loathe making that call because it means trouble, maybe serious trouble, but we also know 
that help will be on its way even before we hang up.

Ronnie Robertson is director of Davie County’s Emergency 911 Communications Center in Mocksville. 
He heads up a force of 11 full-time telecommunicators and 12 part-timers that staff the center 24/7.

Robertson, who is also the safety officer for the Advance Fire Department, speaks with pride when he 
says his people are highly trained professionals who “routinely” help save lives, protect property, restore 
order, and generally do what’s best even if they never leave the building.

Here’s how they do it.
When you make that 911 call from a landline phone, the name, address and telephone number along 
with a map of the location will pop up on the telecommunicator’s screen while the computer 
automatically generates a list of agencies best suited to answer the need.

The telecommunicator asks questions to gather useful information for the first responders and gives 
advice to the caller to help him or her cope better with the situation until help arrives. This includes 
medical advice.

Meanwhile help is already on the way in a police car, a fire engine, a rescue truck, an ambulance or any 
combination the situation demands.

But not everyone calls from a landline or even has one. Technology helps here too. Most modern cell 
phones will give the 911 center the latitude and longitude of where you are standing. This position is 
easy to turn into an address thanks to the computer.

it wasn’t always this way.
There always have been men and women in Davie County ready to rush to help their neighbors, but it 
wasn’t that easy to get them there.

Back in the day, you had to know the seven digit number of your local public safety agency, dial it, 
hope someone answered and, if they did, pray that help would get there in time to do some good. 
Response time was often dreadful.

not so anymore. 
Communications have been improving since the first primitive county communications center was 
established in 1976. Basic 911 arrived in 1985. Enhanced 911 came in 1993. Response time 
decreased, good results increased.

Then in 2000, the communications center was certified by the state as an Emergency Medical Dispatch 
Center. That means trained telecommunicators were authorized to give medical advice to folks on the 

phone tailored to help before EMTs or paramedics arrive.

Along with improvement in communications came the 
increasing professionalization of law enforcement, fire and 
rescue departments and the emergence of highly skilled 
emergency medical service.

Now everyone in Davie County is safer thanks to the 
efforts of those good people in public safety and also, 
those successive elected county officials who saw the  
need and somehow found the always scarce tax dollars 
to fund these services.

Located at 146 Dr Slate 
Drive in Mocksville.



DavieLiFE.com 17

162 Hillsdale West Dr.  in the new Hillsdale West Business Park on Hwy 158 | Advance
Email: rita@inflightgymnasium.com
336.940-3148 | www.inflightgymnasium.com

Something 
Fun is in the Air! 
In Flight Gymnasium  
Now Offering:
•	 Activities for kids of all ages!

•	 Competitive Cheer and 
Tumbling, complete with a 
spring floor and tumble track

•	 Birthday Parties
•	 Indoor Batting Cages
•	 Classes
•	 Large and Small Meeting  

Rooms Available

•	 Sky High Karate
•	 Private Softball Coach 

Ben McKinney

•	 Bethany Baptist Church  
meets at the GYM (God You Me)

 – Timothy Wolf, Pastor
 – All welcome!
 – 9:45 a.m. Sunday, Bible 

Fellowship Classes
 – 11 a.m. Sunday, Worship

 

Tumbling Classes

$5 off 
your first month of classes with 
paid annual registration of $50.

COUPON

Expires February 28, 2013

Merry 
Christmas 
from In Flight Gymnasium!



18 Winter 2012

invest in Yourself this New Year!
Contributed by Chuck Taylor

With the New Year approaching, you may  
find yourself inspired to finally make that 
change you have been putting off for years.  
Did you know that people who make New 
Year’s resolutions are 10 times more likely to 
attain their goals? Common resolutions 
include: losing weight, managing debt, 
reducing stress, exercising more, getting a  
better job, getting organized, saving money,  
or improving relationships. 

However, the sad truth is that 30% of people don’t stick with their resolution for even a week! We give 
up because we don’t make S.M.A.R.T. goals. These are Specific, Measureable, Achievable, Realistic, and 
Time-Bound goals. I used to hate goals; they seemed restrictive. But goals are simply boundaries that 
help keep us focused on the task at hand instead of becoming distracted by the other desires, which 
derail us from our successful mission.

this year, make the decision to invest in yourself! As a pastor and board certified life coach with 
over 15 years of ministry experience, Sage Garden Pastoral Care & Coaching (SGPCC) is here to help. 
The vision at Sage Garden Pastoral Care & Coaching is to “equip people to discover God’s hope, make 
wise choices and realize their potential” by offering personal coaching and pastoral care resources to 
anyone, Christian or non-Christian. One-on-one time with a pastor can help you understand how to 
live out your potential in your personal life, your marriage, your finances, your relationships and your 
spiritual development while keeping you on track with the goals you set for yourself and with the skills 
God has placed within you.

Even if you just want to talk about your fears, doubts or struggles with God, Sage Garden provides you 
with an experience that is in a non-judgmental environment to explore these important questions at 
your pace and on your level. In addition, SGPCC offers other pastoral services such as pre-marital 
coaching sessions and weddings, funeral and grief care, and baby dedications. 

For more information on Sage Garden Pastoral Care & Coaching, visit our website at  
www.SageGardenCoaching.org or visit us at our office in Mocksville at 300D South Main Street.

Chuck Taylor, Pastor

Did you know that 
people who make 

New Year’s 
resolutions are 10 

times more likely to 
attain their goals? 

Contact Sage Garden: 
300D S Main Street 

Mocksville 

336-909-0548 
 (Call/Text)

chuck.taylor@
sagegarden 

coaching.org



DavieLiFE.com 19



20 Winter 2012

•	 Circuit for your  
holiday lights 

•	 Outdoor landscape 
lighting

•	 Receptacle	&	cable	to	
wall-mount installation 
for flat screen TVs

•	 Upgrade your garage 
lighting

•	 Receptacle	and	circuit	
for a freezer

•	 Ceiling fan installation
•	 Upgrade/update your 

smoke detectors and 
carbon monoxide alarms

•	 Add recess lighting or 
under cabinet lighting in 
your kitchen or bath

DavIE ElECTRICal 
CompaNY

TOTAl	ElECTRiCAl	SERviCE
Some projects we can you help with: 

Complete electrical service;  
four trucks to serve your needs!

www.Davie-Electrical.com 
Call Tom Lentz @ 336.940.3532

Wishing You  
Happy Holidays  

and  a  
Prosperous New Year!

Treasures Décor
Consignors receive 60% of items priced over $40

Westwood Village Shopping Center
Clemmons  |  336-306-9341
treasuresdecor@yahoo.com

Advance Florist & Gifts
2013 NC Hwy 801 South, Advance, NC 

940-6337

Beautiful Florals, &  
So Much More!

C o M E  A n D  C H E C K  u S  o u t !

•	Gifts for every budget 
•	Jewelry
•	Greenleaf Home Aroma
•	Home Décor
•	Seasonal Clothing and  

Accessories
•	Coffees, Teas and Cocoas, 

and More
•	Gifts for every season and 

every person on your list

•	Beautiful gift wrap available
•	 Floral expertise: weddings 

and events, plus balloons, 
stuffed animals and flowers 
for all occasions

•	Like us on Facebook and 
take a virtual tour of our 
store through photos



DavieLiFE.com 21

Are you tough 
enough?

Go to reactorWatch.com

reactorWatch.com

$$$   Don’t want it? Sell it!   $$$
Silver • Platinum • Gold

Christmas 
Cash 

Today!
We Buy Gold!

Fine Jewelry Repair, Restoration & Custom Design

Mocksville • 1037 Yadkinville Road • 751-3747

52 
Years!

layaway now!



22 Winter 2012

Back in Time: Dulin
Contributed by Ellen Newman

In the Shady Grove township of Davie County, a small community named after plantation owner  
Philip Dulin in 1860 grew up around what became Dulin United Methodist Church. Folks have fond 
memories of their youth, and generations have carried on in their ancestors’ footsteps — people like 
Steve Foster, who runs his family cattle farm, and knows a lot about local history. 

A well-worn path hundreds of years old adds another chapter to the story of Dulin. Wagon wheel 
tracks still scar the ground travelled before the Civil War, and used for the moonshine trade during 
Prohibition. Before Milling Road, the main thoroughfare was called Mud Mill Road, a twisting path 
through the backwoods, crossing Dutchmans Creek on a one-lane bridge. It was a “spooky place” 
where a woman and her children are said to have drowned and “you could hear screams coming from 
the water after dark.” In 1964, Dean Allen was driving home from work around midnight in his new 
red Corvair when it mysteriously broke down at the same place three times in a row. He went a 
different way after that! 

Alvin Howard, 82, remembers “rootworkers and mojo men” who claimed to have healing powers, and 
a hobo farm hand who saw ‘haints.” Old Mizz Effie told scary ghost stories that had you running home 
as fast as you could. Some folks remember ‘tom cat alley,’ a lovers lane behind a big beech tree where 
everyone carved their initials. 

Back in time, “everybody had a dairy barn,” said Donnie McDaniel. “In the 1980’s Borden’s was picking 
up from 32 of the many producers in Davie County. Now there are only about four working dairy 
farms in the county.” Every farmer had a “corn shucking,” when people helped  
each other shuck corn to feed the horses and cows. “If you found a red ear  
you got to kiss the girl next to you.” 

More fascinating is the evidence of Indian occupation  
over thousands of years, when the Piedmont was a  
Garden of Eden to hunter-gatherers travelling along  
the waterways fed by the Yadkin River. A myriad of  
arrowheads, stone tools and pottery shards have  
been discovered, leaving no doubt that many  
peoples lived in the Dulin area way before it  
was established.

Want to see your 
community in future 
editions of DavieLiFE?
tell Ellen newman why at 
backintime@davielife.com!

Dulin Methodist Church, 1954 

Photo Courtesy  Marie Roth
Dulin Methodist Church  
Photo Courtesy E. Newman

Milk Tanker 
Photo Courtesy Donnie McDaniel

Ellen Newman



DavieLiFE.com 23

Arrowhead Collection 
Photo Courtesy E. Newman

Dulin UMC  
Fundraiser Quilt, 1928  
Photo Courtesy  E. Newman Arrowhead Collection 

Photo Courtesy E. Newman

Raising the Steeple 
Photo Courtesy Dulin United Methodist Church

American Indian Exhibit 
Photo Courtesy Martin-Wall History Room, Davie County Library

Mark Newman & Steve Foster looking  at Historical Documents 
 

Ghost Stories at Ms Effie’s  Painting by Alvin Howard 
 

Latitude: 35° 56' 14"  
Longitude: -80° 29' 44"  Elevation: 751 ft.

Dulin, NC



24 Winter 2012

Since 1980

Specialists in full-service interior and  
exterior residential and light commercial 

remodeling, from handyman to  
whole-house renovations.

Proudly serving Davie & Forsyth Counties since 1980!



DavieLiFE.com 25

The holidays are just around the corner...

Choose any one of these free upgrades:
•	 5	Year	Labor	Warranty
•	 Trane	Touch	Screen	Programmable	Thermostat
•	 1	Year	Maintenance	on	Your	New	System

With any new Trane System purchase!

Let Webb keep you and your family safe & warm.

Serving Your Heating & Cooling Needs Since 1978

CommercialResidential

webbhvac.com 336.998.2121

$30 OFF Any Repair
When you call by 12-31-12.

No cash value. Cannot be combined with other offers.

MlS# 630726

PriCE rEDuCED!!  

212 longleaf Pine Dr, Advance      $425,000
Looking for privacy, storage, and something truly special? You have found it in this property! Nostalgic, 
Southern Living Floor Plan perfectly placed on just over 5 acres in Advance. Great living spaces, huge 
walk-in attic for storage,bonus bed/bath on UL. Amazing finished basement with in-law suite (separate 
entrance), bonus, full bath, bedroom, workshop, storage, storage, storage! Granite, wood floors...this one 
has all the “bells and whistles”! A must SEE and must NOT hesitate to BUY home! Call Elizabeth today! 
336.909.2584, www.ElizabethSwicegood.com.

141 ligonier  
Room to roam in this 4 BR/3.5 BA with walk-
out basement on a 1 acre lot. Amazing open 
floor plan, decorated to detail. Walk up attic!! 
Community living offers pool, tennis and golfing. 
Call Brenda Bellomo for more information or a 
private showing at 336.624.6961.

Wishing you and 
your family a 

wonderful  
holiday season!

Giving You the 
Competitive Edge!

www.theswicegoodgroup.com

Brenda Bellomo
336.624.6961

bellomo@roadrunner.com
bellomo2@gmail.com 

www.brendabellomo.com
facebook:  

Brenda Bellomo RE Broker

Elizabeth Swicegood
336.909.2584 

elizabeth.swicegood@century21.com 
www.elizabethswicegood.com

facebook:  
Elizabeth Sharp Swicegood



26 Winter 2012

936-9445
Willow Oaks Shopping Center

Beside Mocksville Post Office

Monday – Saturday 10-8
Sunday 1-6

www.Badcock.com

Get Ready for Your  
Holiday Company!

www.PCandNetwork.com

Did you know that PC and Network 
Services offers the following services  
to small businesses and homes?
•	 Set	up	of	New	Computer	 •	Spyware	&	Virus	Removal	
•		PC	and	Laptop	Repairs	 •	Program	Installation	
•		Data	Transfer	from	Old	to	New	Computer	
•	 Network	Security	Evaluation		 •	Flat	rate	office	fees
•	 On	site	support		 	

336.998.9111
5244 US Highway 158 
Located beside The Tire Shop in Advance

Check our new 
mobile app!

PCandNetworkServices

Chancel Choir of First United Methodist Church 
presents its annual

Christmas Candle 
Lighting Concerts
Sunday, December 16 at 5:00 pm & 7:30 pm
Monday, December 17 at 7:30 pm

First United Methodist Church

Christmas Eve 
Services
4:30 pm & 11:00 pm
Carols & Communion

310 North Main St. 
Mocksville, NC 

336-751-2503 



DavieLiFE.com 27

A Message from Edward Jones  

Financial Advisor, Brenda Battle

I am excited to announce our 15th anniversary 

serving the investment needs of the area since 1997. 

Something that I feel is especially unique—I live in 

the same community in which I serve, allowing me to 

establish one-on-one, long-term relationships with 

my clients. I take pride in doing business in a way 

that is becoming less common—in person, and I am 

excited about the future of our office and the 

opportunity to continue serving the investment 

needs of friends, neighbors and business associates.

I invite you to join us in celebrating this anniversary 

and get to know how we can help you with your 

personal financial goals, whether it is college 

savings or retirement!

Regards, 
Brenda Battle

Free Review
Do you have the right investments in place to 
help you meet your financial goals? 
At Edward Jones, our business is to help people find solutions 
for their long-term financial goals.
If you would like a free review of your investments or any of your 
other investments to see if they are appropriate for your long-
term goals, please call or stop by today.

Call or visit your local Edward Jones Financial advisor today.

Edward Jones ranked “Highest in Investor 
Satisfaction with Full Service Brokerage Firms” 
according to the J.D. Power and Associates 2012 
Investor Satisfaction StudySM.
Edward Jones received the highest numerical score among full service 
brokerage firms in the proprietary J.D. Power and Associates 2012 
Full Service Investor Satisfaction StudySM. Study based on responses 
from 4,401 investors who used full-service investment institutions. 
Fourteen investment firms that received a representative sample of 

investor opinions were measured on seven factors: investment advisor; investment performance; 
account information; account offerings; commissions and fees; website; and problem resolution. 
Proprietary study results are based on experiences and perceptions of consumers surveyed in 
February 2012. Your experiences may vary. Rating may not be indicative of future performance 
and may not be representative of any one client’s experience because it reflects an average of 
experiences of responding clients. Visit jdpower.com.

www.edwardjones.com   Member SIPC
Brenda B Battle 
Financial Advisor

854 Valley Rd Suite 400
Mocksville, NC 27028
336-751-5672

Who Ya Gonna Call? CKJ!
Who do you call when you have a list a mile long of things to do around the house? Some may require 
a licensed professional, some may not; but you know they are out of your league in terms of expertise.  
Jobs like this are exactly where companies like CKJ Building & Design can help! A few ideas include:

•	 Fulfill a Pinterest Dream Do you spend hours on Pinterest daydreaming about home renovating/
redecorating projects? If that special project on Pinterest is beyond your ability, consider calling CKJ.  
Not only will you not have to struggle with a project on your own, you’ll get a professional home 
project worthy of its’ own personal “Pin”.  

•	 Add unique Elements to Your Home 
Maybe you want to install new molding throughout your house. Maybe you need to install a ramp 
somewhere to make your home more accessible. These are the types of projects CKJ can assist with.

•	 tackle that “Honey-Do” list  
Got a “honey-do” list that keeps getting longer and longer? CKJ Building and Design can help!  
Husbands—let us help you this Christmas by hiring us to do a special project around the house 
your spouse has at the top of that list.

For more information, contact CKJ Building & Design at 414-4908. Also, to get great ideas on new 
construction and home renovation trends, join us on Facebook @ CKJBuildingandDesign AND 
subscribe to our blog to stay up-to-date @ ckjbuildinganddesign.wordpress.com.

CKJ
Building & Design



28 Winter 2012

www.hillsdaledental.com

Placement & 
Restoration

“Comprehensive, conservative, quality dental care for the entire family.”

127 Royal Troon Lane
Advance, NC  27006

www.hillsdaledental.com

336.998.2427

Adam T. Dorsett, DDS, PA
Jason T. Moore, DDS, PA
Nathan O. White, DDS

“Like” us on Facebook! Like

 from the staff at 
Hillsdale Dental

Wishing you a
Beautiful Holiday

Season!



DavieLiFE.com 29

Calahaln Farm: Offering a Community 
Supported Agriculture (CSA) Program  
to Davie and the Surrounding Areas
Contributed by David Anderson

Calahaln Farm has been in operation since 2007, but has a much longer history. The land 
has been owned and farmed by generations of the Anderson Family beginning about 1800. 
The first to farm this land were Native Americans who left evidence of their lives here in the 
form of stone tools including grinding stones. A few of these are on display at our farm store.

In 2006 David Anderson and Gloria Anderson decided to continue a long tradition of farming by 
planting an acre of strawberries in September of that year. The first harvest began in April of 2007. 
Due to the response by Davie County and surrounding areas, it was decided to continue growing 
strawberries and add other items to increase the growing season and supply more of the needs of the 
community. Each year after 2007 we added things like; blueberries, blackberries, raspberries, 
muscadines, shiitake mushrooms, ginger, and many kinds of vegetables.

To fulfill the wishes of our neighbors and friends, we began offering a Community Supported 
Agriculture program (CSA) in May of 2009. In the past 20 years, CSAs have become an increasingly 
popular way for people to buy the freshest, most local fruits and veggies directly from a farmer. We at 
Calahaln Farm offer a traditional CSA model in which you, the customer, pay for a whole season’s 
worth of fruits and vegetables in the early spring and we, the farmers, will provide you with a box of 
produce every week from May through August. By becoming a CSA member, you will be purchasing a 
“share” of what the farm produces and helping support sustainable, family farming in North Carolina. 

To better meet the needs of our customers, in the summer of 2012 we formed a partnership with Mills 
Family Farm out of Mooresville to offer their complete line of pork and beef products. Mills Family 
Farm, in turn, offers our CSA fruit and vegetable package. This has resulted in Calahaln Farm offering 
an extensive line of vegetables, beef, pork, berries, eggs, shiitake mushrooms, ginger, and a variety of 
value added products. 

•	 Now	accepting	registrations	for	the	
2013	CSA	season.

•	 Season	runs	May	through	August
•	 Offering	produce,	meat,	and	egg	shares
•	 Pick	up	and	delivery	available
•	 Register	online	at	calahalnfarm.com
For more information  
call 909-2240 or email  
calahalnfarm@gmail.com

Calahaln Farm



30 Winter 2012

A special thank you to Kathy Miller of One Shot Photography 
who not only recommended the photo shoot location of Cana, 
but made herself available to shoot the cover, and also helped 
us capture the special presentation from Everhart Honda on 
October 24th at Ellis Middle School!

DavieLiFE: Tell our readers a little about yourself.

Karen Martin: My family and I make up a palindrome. Our 
initials are J, K, T, K, J and yes, I planned our kid’s names just 
for that reason. My husband is Jonathan; Tanner is my oldest 
son and he is a student at the Davie Early College; Kerigan is 
our middle child and she is a 7th grader at Ellis Middle School; 
and Jace is our youngest and he is in first grade at Shady Grove. 
So there you have it—J, K, T, K, J—a palindrome! (In case you 
weren’t sure what a palindrome is, it is a word, phrase, number, 
or other sequence of units that may be read the  
same way in either direction).

My husband and I grew up in Mount Airy. I graduated from 
Mount Airy High School and was awarded the NC Teaching 
Fellows Scholarship and attended UNC-Charlotte. I also have  
a Master’s Degree in Library Science from Appalachian State 
University and plan to add on a licensure in Instructional 
Technology (at some point). 

I am proud to say that I have been teaching for 20 years—ALL 
in Davie County Schools! I began at Shady Grove when 6th 
grade was still there, and went through the middle school 
transition to North Davie where I taught for 10 years. After 
choosing to take some time to stay at home after my daughter 
was born, I later continued my career with five more years at 
Shady Grove as a teacher, team leader and mentor. When Ellis 
opened its doors to students, I took a position as a 6th grade 
Science and Language Arts teacher. I have been here since, and 
am currently teaching 6th grade Science. 

Once again, DavieLiFE has the honor and privilege to introduce you to the Davie County Teacher of the Year! This year, Mrs. Karen 
Martin, a teacher at Ellis Middle School, holds the title. Readers have enjoyed learning about the fabulous teachers and staff we 
have here in Davie County over the last two years, with special editions dedicated to Mrs. Kelly Myers and Mrs. Rebecca Marion. 
We are excited to add Karen and her family to the list of teachers who have graced our cover and believe you will understand 
exactly why she has earned the title of Teacher of the Year for 2012-13! 

Meet 
Karen

2012-13 teacher  
of the Year



DavieLiFE.com 31

DavieliFE: Was there a specific time in your life when you 
decided you wanted to be a teacher? 

Karen Martin: If you ask anyone in my family, they will tell 
you that I ALWAYS wanted to teach somebody something from 
the time I could speak. I frequently persuaded my younger 
cousins to sit in kitchen chairs as I taught them to read using 
chalk and a piece of slate that had come from my grandma’s 
steps. One of my favorite gifts I ever received was a handmade, 
chipboard desk made by my Uncle Ira. I would sit for hours 
and pretend to be a teacher, often instructing my stuffed 
animals if I couldn’t coerce others to listen.

DavieliFE: How has teaching changed during your career?

Karen Martin: I would definitely say that teaching has become 
more technical. When I started teaching, there were mimeograph 
machines that made your hands blue and it was considered an 
exception if you had an overhead projector. I never dreamed of 
a SMART board, document camera, SMART response devices, 
and laptops. 

DavieliFE: What teaching techniques “reach” today’s student 
best (how do you keep kids engaged)? 

Karen Martin: Although students are much more energized  
by the use of technology in the classroom, I feel that real, 
inquiry based learning is the true motivator for learning. When 
students have input into what they are learning and how they 
will show evidence of mastery, they can see that the end result 
of their efforts has a purpose other than just a grade.

DavieliFE: You currently teach 6th grade, the year students 
enter middle school. What advice would you offer parents to help 
ensure their children have a great middle school experience? 

Karen Martin: We are very fortunate here at Ellis to have a very 
supportive parent population. Some advice for parents would 
be to help children set up a time management system. Many 
students at this age struggle with the concept of time and with 
the added responsibility of multiple teachers and classes, this 
tends to be one of the biggest barriers for middle school success.

DavieliFE: What does it mean to you to be the DC Teacher of 
the Year for 2012-13? 

Karen Martin: I am so very honored to be the DC TOY!!! I am 
probably more honored because having been here for my entire 
career, I know the quality and caliber of the great teachers we 
have in Davie County. To be chosen here is in my opinion a more 
accomplished honor because of the high standards that there are 
for teachers. I feel that this award should be given to all of the great 
mentors like Patsy Lanier, Pat Hardister, Larry Bridgewater and 
Mary Sine who were there at the beginning of my career, 
encouraging me to be my best. It should also be given to ALL of 
the fabulous teachers I’ve worked with and learned from over 
years. My family and friends deserve a big portion of the credit 
also. Most of all, I give thanks to God for instilling in me a love 
for learning and a talent for teaching. 

DavieliFE: Finally, how did you feel when you were presented 
with the Honda Accord from Everhart Honda (who we might 
add is a supporter of DavieLiFE)? 

Karen Martin: I was speechless, absolutely speechless!!! And 
for anyone who knows me, that NEVER happens! I thought we 
were out there for some type of fundraiser recognition, and I 
was clueless. I just cannot say enough about how generous the 
Everharts are and how very undeserving I feel. It has truly been 
a blessing and an answer to prayer.

Please join DavieLiFE in congratulating Mrs. Karen Martin, the 
2012-13 Davie County Teacher of the Year!



32 Winter 2012



DavieLiFE.com 33

Saturday, February 2, 2013 
Winmock Barn  • 6 pm – until

Tickets: $40 or 2 for $75  
Call 751-2113 to get yours today! 

Dress up or dress down, but don’t miss the Upscale 
Hoedown! Enjoy live entertainment, a great dinner,  

live and  silent auctions, cash bar, and great company 
while supporting the children of Davie County!  

Proceeds will benefit Smart Start of Davie County, Inc., a non-profit 
organization serving ALL children in Davie County from birth  

to five, with quality resources and services so that they are prepared 
for success in school and beyond!

1278 Yadkinville Rd. 
Mocksville, NC 27028 
www.daviesmartstart.org

Save the Date! 

You’re Invited!

of Davie County
Discover learning – Birth to Five

Gina Spangler, ddS, mS 
Sona isharani, ddS 

Gail rohlfing, ddS, mS 

One  
of the 

Greatest 
Gifts......is Seeing Their Smiles.

If your child loses a baby tooth prematurely, 
he or she may need a space maintainer to 
“save” the space and help prevent 
orthodontic problems later   Regular 
check-ups at Spangler & rohfling  
Pediatric Dentistry will help  
keep your children’s smiles  
merry and bright during  
the holidays and  
throughout the  
New Years to come!

1544 N  Peace Haven Road Winston-Salem, NC
336-768-1332

www happykidssmiles com

Visit us on Facebook & 
Twitter, or scan the QR 

code to visit our website.

Welcoming new patients. The American Academy of Pediatric Dentistry recommends that your child visit a dentist by age 1.

Owner: Tiffany Allen Horne 
Insured & Bonded
Office: 336.492.2540
Cell: 336.671.1634

This Christmas,  
give the gift of 
a clean house!

Gift Certificates 
are Available!

Facebook.com/mirrorimagecleaning

New Construction • Residential •Commercial



34 Winter 2012

Davie High School Homecoming— 
A tradition lives on
Submitted by Lynn Wisecarver

Most of us have memories of our high school homecoming week—weeklong activities building 
to the grand finale—the crowning of the school’s Homecoming Queen. This year, Davie High School 
continued that tradition, starting October 8th with a myriad of events, culminating at the football  
game against Mt. Tabor on October 12th.

Throughout the week, students and staff showed their school spirit with a series of dress-up days 
including America Day, Pokémon/Star Wars Character Day, Traffic Day and Orange and Black Day.  
Ms. Donna Dunn’s leadership class hosted challenge games during lunch periods where class levels 
competed for spirit points, and then invited everyone to participate in line dances such as the Cupid 
Shuffle and Wobble. Finally, the week concluded with a high energy pep rally, attended by Davie High 
students where fall sports teams and homecoming nominees were introduced to the student body.

War Eagle students, fans and alumni gathered at War Eagle stadium on Friday evening for the “main 
event”. In September, Seniors nominated 17 ladies from the Senior class and those selected Seniors 
were presented to the student body for selection of the queen and her court. The student body’s  
results were kept secret until the evening’s halftime festivities.

Results were revealed with Ms. Brooke Ball being crowned the 2012 Homecoming Queen. She is the 
daughter of Brad and Janet Ball. In addition, the following young ladies were recognized as runners  
up: Zatoria Butler (daughter of Karsene and Yvette Lloyd and Everette Butler); Gryder (daughter  
of Douglas and Patti Gryder); and Katie Bonilla (daughter of Milton Martinez and Sonia Bonilla).

Homecoming concluded with the perfect ending—a victory for the War Eagles, defeating Mt. Tabor 
24-7. Another successful homecoming celebrated War Eagle style!

Special thanks to Jen O’Brien 
for capturing Davie High 
Homecoming in photos.



DavieLiFE.com 35

1278 Yadkinville Rd.  
Mocksville, NC 27028  
336. 751.2113 
www.daviesmartstart.org

What is the Early Childhood Resource Center?
Smart Start’s Early Childhood Resource Center offers parents and child care providers FREE access 
to quality games, books, puzzles, and more! Come see what we have to offer you!

Learning through play is ideal! Interactions with parents builds brainpower and social  
emotional skills that prepare children for success in school and beyond. Is your child ready? 

Did you know 90% of brain growth is complete by age 5? 
What are you waiting for? Give your child a Smart Start! 

Dozens of activity kits can be  
checked out, including: 

• Kindergarten Readiness
• Dinosaurs
• Puppets
• Fire Safety

In the center you will also find:
• Parenting and childcare resources
• Diecuts
• Big books
• Laminators 

Happy Holidays from your 
Friends at Smart Start!

of Davie County
Discover learning – Birth to Five

Serving ALL Families 
with Young Children.



36 Winter 2012

The Importance of tax Planning
Contributed by F. Mac Bond, CPA

tax planning is an integral piece of a proper financial plan. The fact is, many people do not 
understand tax planning. I have seen this truth in my practice through conversations with new clients 
who often tell me, “my tax guy never talks to me about how to lower my tax bill through tax planning”. 
Most folks handle their taxes in a reactive manner versus a proactive approach. They dump their tax 
documents on the tax preparer’s desk and hope for the best. This is a recipe for disaster.

An example of this occurred not long ago with the mother of a client. The father had died during the 
year and the mother was selling the home place for a large capital gain. If the mother sold the house 
the year the father died she could exclude $500,000 from the gain on the house sale whereas if she 
waited until the following year, she would only be allowed to exclude $250,000. A HUGE difference  
in taxes would occur. With tax planning, we helped her sell the house in the year the father died and 
she saved over $37,000 in federal taxes alone. Planning pays off.

Understanding the impact taxes will have on your financial well-being is essential, especially for those 
who are self-employed. Take time to plan for the current year and make adjustments to create positive 
momentum. There are always new laws and changing provisions in the tax code, which again, illustrate 
the importance of planning.

Taking control of your taxes and saving tax dollars is what tax planning is all about. Some of the  
biggest savings associated with tax planning can come from ideas that are very simple, such as saving  
a percentage of your income to cover estimated taxes, retirement contributions, purchasing equipment 
(if you are self employed), or increasing your 401K/403B contribution while adjusting your W-4 so 
your paycheck is not affected (for those who are employees).

Like many other aspects of your financial life, through knowledge and understanding can come clarity 
and understanding. Take control of your taxes. Remember that taxes are the single, largest recurring 
expense that most of us will have throughout our lifetime. The tax code is quite complicated, so plan 
accordingly before the end of the year when it is too late to create a plan.

F. Mac Bond

Congratulations!
In addition, to honoring this year’s 
Teacher of the Year, DavieLiFE 
would like to congratulate Ms. 
Kathy Bowman, the 2012-13 Davie 
County Schools Teacher Assistant  
of the Year. Kathy is currently a 
teacher’s assistant at South Davie 
Middle School and has been with 
Davie County Schools for seven 
years in that role.

She began her “life” with Davie County Schools as a 
volunteer and also served as a substitute teacher. In 
addition to her TA duties, she is often seen in various 
classes throughout South Davie, working with students in 
the Exceptional Children’s program and also coordinates 
volunteers to staff concessions at South Davie functions. 

Ms. Bowman is a single, full-time working mother who is 
also working on her Bachelor’s Degree. Kathy also serves her 
Davie County community where she volunteers at Storehouse 
for Jesus and The Dragonfly House. She is also very active at 
Journey Church in Mocksville. Please join DavieLiFE in 
congratulating Ms. Kathy Bowman, the 2012-13 Davie 
County Schools Teacher Assistant of the Year!

Contact Zach Manning  
for a free insurance review  
at (336) 4O9-6251 
zach@gooddeedsinsurance.com or visit  
our website: gooddeedsinsurance.com

ensuring a promise to all

Great rates 
for all  

your auto, 
home and 

business 
insurance 

needs



DavieLiFE.com 37

5539 Hwy 158, Suite 101 • Kinderton, Advance NC 27006

www.HillsdaleREGroup.com

Leadership. Dedication. Innovation. Sally McGuire Ellen Grubb Amanda Cran�ll

336-998-1967

As people everywhere gather to share the blessings 
of the holiday season, may your celebration be rich 

with memories, �lled with favorite foods, and blessed 
with family and friends to surround your table.



38 Winter 2012

Marketplace
The Davie Marketplace offers unique advertising 
opportunities for small and seasonal businesses  Advertising 
in the Davie Marketplace provides you with 12 weeks of 
advertising, both in print and on the DavieLiFE website  
To learn more about advertising in the Davie Marketplace, 
contact us at 941 3090 or info@davielife com  

Davie

DavieMarketplace
F o C u S

Put Your Yard in  
Expert Hands!

AndrewsLawnServiceInc@gmail.com
Brian Andrews, Owner
336.909.1256

Maintenance & installation 

Veteran & Christian Owned Family Business Since 1999

3020 Hwy 801 South 
Advance

336-998-4261

Specializing in:
Custom Coloring & Highlighting • Cutting/Styling  

Formal upstyling/wedding parties/ 
Makeup application • Waxing 

Manicures/pedicures/gel nails/Shellac  
Hair, feather & accessory extentions 
Plus full lines of Professional Products

Gemini Hair & Nail Fashions

1083 Salisbury Road

336.753.8090
 

Monday-Friday 8 a.m. – 6 p.m.
Saturday 8 a.m. – 1 p.m. 

Our innovative opportunity  
lets you work from home,  

selling our accessories online  
and at Trunk Shows.

SHoP  
or join as a 
StyliSt. 

Brandi Browning, Stella & Dot Independent Stylist  •  (910) 988-5568   
www.stelladot.com/bbrowning

www.StudioZT.com

5289 Hwy 158
Advance

336-918-9226

Exp. Mar 1, 2013

FREE CLASS
and 

$10 gift card 
with this ad*

at

*first time visitors only

To learn more about 
advertising in the  

Davie Marketplace, 
 contact us at 941.3090 or 

info@davielife com  

3570-A Clemmons Rd • Clemmons
(336) 766-0509

www.limelollieskids.com

$5 oFF purchase of $30 or more
(Cannot be combined with other offers.  

Must present coupon at time of service. Expires 2-28-13).

Children’s Boutique Clothing

MP Focus: Studio Zt  
Obesity, diabetes, depression, cholesterol, and heart disease are some of the most common 
health issues we face today and all of them can be altered by increasing your cardio activity. 
But the days are getting darker, the weather colder and you don’t want to join a gym just to 
walk on that treadmill or elliptical — you need accountability and you want moving to be 
fun! You need ZUMBA! ZUMBA uses Latin/international music to get you moving from the 
inside out! ZUMBA at Studio ZT combines easy to follow steps and contagious music to get 
your body moving, endorphins flowing, and leave you with a better “you” for tomorrow. 

Your first class is FrEE! Ditch your workout...come join our Party!!!!



DavieLiFE.com 39

MarketplaceDavie
A little bit of everything!

336-998-5367
Now serving pizza,  
wings and hot dogs!

Since 
1954! 

Insurance Protection 
for You & Your Family

Ryan D. Hampton, LUTCF 
office (336) 375-0600
cell (336) 528-0148 

rhampton@craftinsurance.com

www.CraftInsurance.com

specializing in gourmet cupcakes
 

Visit us at www.cupcakesbythree.com 
or call us at 336.407.2601

specializing in gourmet cupcakes
 

Visit us at www.cupcakesbythree.com 
or call us at 336.407.2601

We sell the best  
and fix the rest!

The one stop vacuum shop
William Robertson, owner

1039 Underpass Road
Advance, NC 27006

Davie Vacuum

RobertsonWE@gmail.com

336-751-1947

414-3836
Email: dingledanglesdesigns@yahoo.com

Dingle Dangles Designs
Now offering custom 
initial bracelets made 
of fine sterling silver  

& crystal beads.

Call us today and place your 
order for a custom jewelry gift 
this holiday season—created 
especially for your loved one!

SPECIAL OFFER:  
$10 off the regular 

$57.95 price
for all orders received 

before December 15, 2012! 

Licensed in Grading, Septic Installation • Septic 
System Inspector • Land clearing • Experienced 

in road building, ponds and pool installation
Residential & Commercial

Established in 1996

(336) 909-2528

McDaniel 
Grading & Hauling, Inc.

The Tire Shop

Brakes, Oil Changes,  
Alignments & Tires

5240 US Hwy 158 • Advance
Mon - Fri 7:30am-6pm 
Sat 7:30 - 2pm 336-998-8139

DavieMarketplace
F o C u S

Zeko’s Village
New York Style Italian Cuisine

949 Salisbury Street • Mocksville
336-751-6161

MP Focus: McDaniel Grading & Hauling
McDaniel Grading and Hauling Inc. (MGH) is a licensed grading and excavating company that has 
been serving both residential and commercial customers since 1996. Owned and operated by Brian 
McDaniel, MGH  provides service in Davie County and the surrounding areas, and are qualified to assist 
individuals or companies with grading jobs and land clearing. The company is also equipped to handle a 
variety of hauling needs, including the delivery of stone, sand, topsoil/fill dirt, sod and mulch. In addition, our 
hauling services are ideal for debris removal including construction debris, concrete, and basic trash.

In addition, McDaniel Grading and Hauling is licensed in septic tank installation and inspection.  Skilled and 
ready to provide a full assessment of the condition of septic systems, we are able to detect current and potential 
problems, and also recommend a solution. Our experience and dedication to quality enable our customers 
to make better informed decisions and avoid the surprise of costly repairs or installation. For more 
information or to receive a free, on-site evaluation, contact McDaniel Grading and Hauling at 909.2528.

We Have It All!
Flooring & 
Cabinets

5275 US Hwy 158  
Advance 

158 & 801 at  
Food Lion  

Shopping Center

(336) 998-7800
www.davieflooringandcabinets.com



40 Winter 2012

371 N. Main Street • Mocksville 
336.753.6030

Cooleemee Shopping Center 
Cooleemee 

336.284.2805

www.library.daviecounty.org

Launches  
New Website!

Davie County Public Library
Where inquisitive minds come to know and grow.

D
a

v
ie

  C
o

unty  PubliC  lib
r

a
r

y

Our	new	website	offers	a	fresher	look,	
easier navigation, and quick access to lots 
of great resources. Check us out, scan here:

teaching. training. telling.

Sunday Worship: 9:30 a m  and 6 p m   
134 Blaise Church Road, Mocksville   (336) 751-3639

Blaise Baptist Church

where quality & customer 
service is everything

Interested in getting great ideas for 
new construction or home renovation? 

Contact Melissa Johnson 
(336) 414-4908 

www.ckjbuilders.com

CKJ
Building & Design

Join our Facebook Fan page at  
www.facebook.com/CKJBuildingandDesign. 

Subscribe to our Blog to stay up-to-date  
on construction and renovation trends at  
ckjbuildinganddesign.wordpress.com

Happy Holidays
from CKJ Building & Design



DavieLiFE.com 41

 

261 Cooper Creek Drive
Mocksville, NC 27028

336.751.1266

Walmart Supercenter open 24 hours

www.walmart.com

This page has been made possible 
due to the generous support of:

Want to learn more about Big Brothers Big Sisters?  We would love to do a presentation for your  
church, civic group or other organization.  Call us at 751-9906 or email bbbsdavie@mocksville.com.

AchieveBelieveinspire

Keeping Kids  
on track
Every 26 seconds another child drops out of 
high school. During the time it takes you to 
read this short article four students will walk 
away from the desk and out into the world. 
But out in the world to do what? High school 
dropouts are 3.5 times more likely to be in  
jail or prison than a graduate and 80% of 
prisoners are high school dropouts. We know 
that a high school dropout earns 32% less 
than a high school graduate.

When a child (yes, a child) drops out of 
school he or she makes a dramatic decision 
about their individual future as well as the 
future of their community. A decision that is 
life altering. A decision that closes a door to 
the most basic of opportunities. 

At Big Brothers Big Sisters we form one to one 
relationships between a caring adult and a child.  
These relationships keep kids on track and young  
people engaged in building a better life. The 
encouragement and support a child gets from these 
mentoring relationships improve their behavior, enhance 
the class room experience, enable a school to excel and 
help a community to thrive. 

One drop out every 26 seconds. We have to change this 
statistic. Our children need it. Our conscience requires it. 
Our community can’t move forward without it.

So, how can you help? Will you consider investing in the 
life of a child? Do you have an hour a week to share a 
lunch and chat with a Little? Every investment of time and 
energy builds self-esteem, provides necessary guidance and 
encourages high school graduation. Join us, sign up to be a 
BIG and help us START SOMETHING amazing together. 

S A v E  t H E  D A t E :  

Saturday,  
March 2, 2013



42 Winter 2012

PO Box 546 • Mocksville NC 

(336) 753-6903
www.daviefoundation.org

Make a gift to the COMMUNity FUND at the Davie Community 
Foundation in honor of someone special this  
holiday. Your gift will respond to ever  
changing needs and touch lives  
in our community  
forever!

Mom & Dad

Frien
d

Teacher Fam
ily

  
  M

em
ber

Give the Gift
that  keeps giving!

Follow us on Facebook @  
www.facebook.com/daviefoundation

Eaton Funeral Service, Inc.

Family to Family,
Generation to Generation
325 N. Main StreetMocksville, NC 27028

(336) 751-2148
www.eatonfuneralservice.com 

Carl & Kim Lambert

Grace Walk 
Worship Center

Grace Walk Worship Center launched in March 2012. 
Grace Walk is an explosive, powerful movement 
of God. Bringing new energy to old truth and old 
revelation. Come feel the power with this Spirit-
Filled group of believers allowing the Holy Spirit 
to change lives. A bold approach to the Great 
Commission of Mark 16:15-19. A message that will 
set the Believer on fire to reach the lost by teaching 
God’s Grace and the Believers Authority.

For more information:
ercbrads@aol.com 

www.gracewalkworshipcenter.com 
10 a.m. Sunday Morning

We meet in the Hampton Inn Conference Center 
located in Bermuda Run, NC

Pastor Eric Bradshaw and  
Worship Pastors Butch & Sharon Ratledge

Join us at 

To: You              From: Yadtel

Happy 
Holidays 

3.676 x 4.95

SOMETHING 
FOR EVERYONE

336-463-5022   www.yadtel.com

Some 
Restrictions 

Apply

VIZIO CO-STARROKU 2XD

Or Or
BOXEE BOX

Free

Turn your TV into a SMART TV. 
Come in to our retail stores 
and ask how today.

Increase your Internet speed 
and we will give you a



DavieLiFE.com 43

Ellen Dudley  
Buyer Specialist/rEAltor®
•	REALTOR® for over 22 years in both NC & VA
•	CRS, SFR Certified / GRI, ePro
•	Loves working with first time homebuyers and 

empty nesters as well as everyone in between
•	Always employs the maximum amount of loyalty 

and devotion when working with buyers!
•	Relocations locally as well as referrals 

Nationwide for all buyers, family and friends! 

tim Flinchum   
Broker/rEAltor®
•	Works with both buyers and sellers
•	Foreclosure and Short Sale Specialist
•	Experienced in working with 

investor buyers
•	Also experienced in working with 

first time homebuyers and new 
home buyers

Beverly Fisher   
Buyer Specialist/rEAltor®
•	Listens to your budget and needs
•	First time homebuyers thru empty nesters
•	Relocations
•	Experienced with foreclosures and short sales
•	203K and USDA loans
•	Knowledge about down payment assistance
•	Buyer agency only, so no conflict of interest

ramon lomeli 
Broker/rEAltor®
•	Specializes in working with buyers
•	Loyal and hardworking
•	Quiere comprarse una casa o vender la que 

ya tiene? Llameme hoy 
•	Hablo español
•	336.909.1492

Margarita uribe   
Broker/rEAltor®
•	Bi-lingual Spanish/English
•	Specializes in working with buyers
•	Experienced in handling  

sellers’ needs
•	Quiere comprarse una casa o 

vender la que ya tiene?  
Llameme hoy.
•	336.749.5995

Jeanne Giordano   
Short Sale Specialist/rEAltor®
•	CDPE certified
•	Seasoned short sale specialist
•	Works with first time homebuyers  

to empty nesters
•	Accomplished Listing Agent

what can

do for
our team

you?
Serving Davie County and  

All Surrounding Triad Areas
terri Bias   
team leader/listing Specialist

•	Team leader

•	Over 22 years experience

•	Member of Triad and Charlotte MLS

•	CDPE certified

•	Experienced with foreclosures and  

short sales

•	New construction and resales   



44 Winter 2012

Great Things From the  
Davie County Arts Council!
Submitted by Sidniee Suggs

The Annual Art Festival will be hosted by the Mocksville Woman’s Club during the month of December. 
This is always an amazing show with art, crafts, literature and photography entered by middle and high 
school students to not only compete in Davie County but to go on to statewide competitions. This will 
also be an exhibit for the residents of the Davie County Group Homes. Their entries will be highlighted 
in what the club has entitled, Art Fest and will also be eligible for state competition. The exhibit is 
open to the public and will be featured in the Brock Gallery until December 19th.

On December 8th, EbzB Productions will travel to Mocksville to 
perform their night Before Christmas Carol which is a one-man 
play written by Dr. Elliot Engel as an adaptation of the Charles 
Dickens Christmas classic. Your arts council has priced tickets so that 
both young and old can enjoy the great performance during this busy 
time year without spending a great deal of money.

Amateur and professional photographers are invited to participate in 
the ArtWorks Photo Contest, looking At Davie County. Basic 
rules of the contest are: the image must be a place, event, or thing, 
photographed in Davie County; a description of the location is 
required on the entry form. Photographs are to be submitted unframed but must be mounted. 

Photographs must be a minimum of 8 inches by 10 inches in either color or black and 
white. Each photographer is allowed to enter two prints for $15. Participants must be 

at least 18 years old. Complete contest rules are available at the Arts Council office 
until December 19th. Entries will be judged on the basis of creativity, photographic 
quality and effectiveness in conveying the beauty and/or unique character of Davie 
County. Entries for the contest will only be accepted and checked-in on Wednesday, 
January 2nd between the hours of 5 p.m. and 7:30 p.m. or on Wednesday, January 

3rd from noon until 4 p.m. at the Davie County Arts Council. First, second and third 
place winners will be announced on Monday, January 7th. First Place Award will be 

$250; Second Place Award will be $150 and Third Place Award will be $100. 

Brock Players will hold their auditions for the 25th Putnam 
County Spelling Bee on Saturday, January 5th at 10 a.m. in the 
Brock Theatre. All age groups will be cast for this Broadway Musical/
Comedy. Rehearsals will run from January – March with the 
performances near the end of March.

Back by popular demand is the maestro of the piano, Emile 
Pandolfi. He will perform one show on Saturday, January 26 at  
7:30 p.m. Emile makes each song come alive for the listener and his 
quick wit makes the evening far from just being about the piano.

The arts council’s Arts in Education Program continues  
into the New Year with all fourth grade students in the six 

elementary schools seeing a play about the historical aviation story of Orville and 
Wilbur Wright. They will see a 10-foot replica of the aviator’s early airplane being 
assembled as they visualize this historical moment in time.

The annual fundraiser, Casino night, will be held on February 23rd at the Bermuda 
Run Country Club. This is always an exciting night with professionally run Black 
Jack, Craps, Texas Hold’em and Roulette. 

Remember, tickets to events at the Brock make wonderful Christmas gifts!!!  
For more information or to get tickets, contact the Box Office at 751-3000.

For more 
information on 

performances or to 
purchase tickets, 

contact the Davie 
County Arts Council 

at 751-3000.



DavieLiFE.com 45

844 Valley Road 
Mocksville 
(336) 751-9147 
www.ketchiecreekbakery.com

Gift Baskets
Gingerbread Houses

Cake in a Jar
and much more!

336.941.7020  •  Bailey4@yadtel.net
Shop Online: www.mythirtyone.com/angiebailey

Host a Party, Earn FREE Products
Start Your Own 31 Biz for Only $99!

Angie Hall Bailey 
Senior Executive Director

Personalized Gifts

Tons of personalized gifts for
everyone on your list!

Christmas Events offering renewed Hope

 

Bethlehem united Methodist Church  
in Advance invites you to attend:

Sun.  Dec. 2 11am All is Well   Adult Musical
Wed.  Dec. 19  6pm Kids r.o.C.K. Christmas Program

CHriStMAS EvE:  Mon. Dec. 24
4pm   Family/Children’s Service 

9pm   Candlelight/Communion Service

The only source of true hope comes with a relationship with God through His 
Son, Jesus.  Build your relationship by joining us for these special events and/or 
on Sunday Mornings at 8:45 am or 11:00 am with Sunday school at 10:00 am.

A WBENC-Certified  
Women’s Business Enterprise

336.774.9876
www.LinTaylorGraphics.com

Customer Driven Solutions 
Logos / Branding / Identity

Print Collateral / Publications
Website Design & Development / SEO
Environmental & Promotional Graphics

Non-Profit / Community Events

from the Team at  
Lin Taylor Graphic Design!

Happy Holidays
Believe You Can and You’re Halfway There!

Davie County Owned and  
Operated for over 30 years
24/7 Refill Hotline

Online Refill Requests • Drive-thru Window • Hallmark Cards

Visit Us on the Web Refill a Prescription Transfer a Prescription

Your Hometown 
Pharmacy! 

751.2141
495 Valley Rd • MocksVille 

www.fosterdrugco.com

FosteR dRug 
c o M pa n y  i n c .

We’re not just Pharmacists, we’re Friends!



46 Winter 2012

The Gift of relaxation
The art of treating our guests to relaxation and rejuvenation is our expertise. During the upcoming 
holiday and winter season, whether you are looking to be pampered or looking to treat someone else, 
we hope that you consider Utopia Salon and Day Spa, conveniently located in Clemmons, just a very 
short drive from Davie County.

An upscale salon and day spa, Utopia offers services to treat your body from head to toe. Incredibly 
relaxing manicures and pedicures, body care, facials, and hair treatments are just some of wonderful 
services you can experience at this local salon that focuses on providing a holistic approach and an 
intimate ambience. 

In addition to our wonderful spa services, we also carry an array of luxurious gifts. We are pretty sure 
we have something that will be just perfect for anyone on your list! Our complete line of travel sized 
products make perfect stocking stuffers and secret Santa gifts – all under $10. Our larger gift sets are 
beautifully packaged and ready for gift giving. Priced from $17 to $76.50, the products in these sets are 
some of Aveda’s favorites and best-selling, specially packaged and discounted for the Christmas season. 

If one of these gifts doesn’t seem like a perfect fit, we also have gift cards available! Give gift cards to 
friends, family, teachers or anyone else on your list and let them choose how they’ll enjoy Utopia!  
And, with our gift certificates available 
online, we make it convenient to finish 
shopping for last minute gifts. We don’t 
know anyone who wouldn’t love to be 
the recipient of a gift from Utopia!

Call us today to schedule an appointment 
for yourself or stop by for a little retail 
therapy – Come experience Utopia…a 
full service Aveda concept salon. 

Utopia Salon and Day Spa is located at 
6265 Town Center Drive in Clemmons. 
We are here to cater to you, our guests, 
Tuesday – Friday 9-8 and Saturday 9-6. 

6265 Town Center Drive, Clemmons, NC  27012 • (336) 778-1118 • www.UtopiaSalonDaySpa.net

All wise men get their  
Christmas gifts from Utopia...

Gift Sets & Gift Cards available. Last minute crunch? 
We have gift cards available for purchase online! 

Buy a $100 gift card and  
receive a free $20 gift card.

(Limit one per person and may not be combined  
with any other specials. Must present ad.)

Whether you are 
looking to be 
pampered or 

looking to treat 
someone else, we 

hope that you 
consider Utopia 

Salon and Day Spa.



DavieLiFE.com 47

ApplAuse 
At the 
brock!

Get into the Christmas Spirit!
A Night Before 

Christmas Carol 
Written by Dr. Elliot Engle  

As seen on PBS
Saturday, Dec. 8, 2012  

7:30 p.m. 
RESERVED SEATING: 

Adults: $12 
Student / Senior: $10

Let’s Hang On!  
Frankie Valli 
Tribute Show

The Nation’s Premier Frankie Valli 
and the Four Seasons Tribute Show

Saturday, Feb. 16, 2013  
7:30 p.m. 

RESERVED SEATING: 
Adults:  $35

Student / Senior: $33

Davie County Arts Council
BROCK PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

622 North Main Street • Mocksville, NC
Box Office (Mon-Fri Noon to 5pm) 751.3000  

Emile Pandolfi 
Master of the Piano

Saturday, Jan. 26, 2013  
7:30 p.m. 

RESERVED SEATING: 
Adults: $25 

Student / Senior: $23

Johnny Contardo
Awarded Platinum Album for the 

Soundtrack from the movie Grease. 
Featured for 5 years on Sha Na Na 

Television Show
Saturday, April 20, 2013  

7:30 p.m. 
RESERVED SEATING: 

Adults:  $35
Student / Senior: $33

Reserve your  
tickets today!
751.3000

to all the sponsors who made the Hillsdale 
Sunrise Rotary’s Turkey Derby 5K possible!

 
G O L D  S P O N S O R S

Hanes Brands
Bank of the Carolinas

Bermuda Village
Village Inn & Conference Center

 
S I LV E R  S P O N S O R S

Subway (Advance/Tanglewood)
Bermuda Run Country Club

 
B R O N Z E  S P O N S O R S

Coffey Bomar    |    Meg Brown
DavieLiFE Magazine    |    AirOne

Webb    |    Dulaney Group    |    Primo
Carolina Eye Center

Hillsdale Dental    |    Allegacy
 

F R I E N D S  O F  T H E  
T U R K E Y  D E R B Y

Davie Construction    |     Allen Geomatics
BB&T    |     Blakely Landscaping

Bojangles (Advance)
Ketchie Creek Bakery & Café

WFBH – Davie Hospital
Walmart    |    Johnson Insurance
Piedmont Federal Savings Bank

Trailers of the East Coast
Food Lion    |    Forsyth Woman Magazine

 

For race results, see  
www.turkeyderby.org



48 Winter 2012

Hillsdale Animal Hospital-- 
Serving Davie County for 12 Years!
Contributed by Dr. Karla Frazier

Hillsdale Animal Hospital is a full-service veterinary medical facility, located in right here in Davie 
County in Advance. Our mission at Hillsdale Animal Hospital over the past 12 years has been to 
provide high quality pet health and wellness services to assist your pet in living a longer, happier, and 
healthier life. We strive to provide our clients with access to leading edge products and services and 
authoritative educational information focusing on enhancing the bond between you and your pet.

Your pet is an important part of your family, and when he or she is ill, you want the best medical 
care available. The professional and courteous veterinarians and staff at our clinic are ready to provide 
your pet with cutting edge veterinary medical care. From wellness exams and vaccines to diagnostics, 
hospitalization and surgical procedures, your dog or cat will receive high quality care at our hospital.

Our services include: Puppy/Kitten Care through Senior Care, Parasite Prevention and Control, 
Microchipping, Dental Care, General Surgery, Full Boarding Kennel, Sick Patient Diagnostics and 
Hospitalization, Radiology (X-ray) and Laboratory Services, Emergency and Critical Care, Pain 
Management, Hospice and Euthanasia Services.

our newest services include non-Anesthetic Dental Cleanings and Dog and Cat Well 
Programs designed to provide our clients with the most value for their money with regular 
consultations, examinations, medications and support with affordable monthly payments. 

Please take a moment to contact us today, to learn more about our veterinary practice and to find out 
how we can serve the needs of you and your cherished pet. Call us at 998-8750, visit our website at 
www.hillsdaleanimalhospital.com, Like us on Facebook at www.facebook.com/hillsdaleanimalhospital 
and Follow us on Twitter. Bring our ad to receive $20 off your first office visit! Our practice grows on 
client referrals. We appreciate your trust in us. Refer a friend and receive a $20 credit to your account 
for any of our services. 

See our ad for our upcoming events in December which include the Advance Christmas Parade on 
December 8th and our Pet Photo with Santa event to benefit Lab Rescue of North Carolina on 
December 15th at our clinic. We hope you’ll join us!

 The professional 
and courteous 
veterinarians 

and staff at our 
clinic are ready to 
provide your pet 

with cutting edge 
veterinary 

medical care.

Dr. Karla Frazier



DavieLiFE.com 49



50 Winter 2012

Pearls of Empowerment  
Celebrate Three Years of Grantmaking
Pearls of Empowerment celebrated their third year of Grantmaking in November by awarding six 
grants for local projects impacting women and children totaling $26,764! 

All voting members for 2012 ranked their top seven requests from local agencies by importance to 
them. When votes were tallied and reviewed by the Pearls Leadership Team six organizations stood out 
in importance to the group. The grants were announced at the Annual Meeting on November 16th. In 
addition to awarding grants, Pearls and their guests enjoyed a delicious lunch by Savory Spoon and a 
lively presentation by Mary Beth Brown, formerly of WXII Girl Talk.

Grants were awarded to the following organizations for projects impacting women and children in 
Davie County:

• the Dragonfly House Children’s Advocacy Center received $600 to purchase the program 
“Staying Safe Online – What Would You Do?” for 5th graders in Davie County. The workbooks  
will be used in conjunction with the D.A.R.E. program to talk to 5th graders about internet safety.

•	 Davie Domestic violence and rape Crisis Center received $5,000 to provide Safe Housing 
Assistance for women and children who escape domestic violence. The funds will be used to pay  
for safe housing, security deposits, pay utility bills, or relocation expenses.

•	 A Storehouse for Jesus received $5,000 for the Women’s Heart Attack and Stroke Prevention 
Initiative. Grant funds will pay for lab tests and supplies, medications, medical supplies and 
educational materials to target women with extremely low incomes and literacy rates.

•	 Hardison united Methodist Church received the largest grant awarded by Pearls to date: $10,000 
for Summer Food Bags! The 
grant will provide assistance  
for 111 children in Davie 
County during the entire ten 
weeks of summer. 

•	 D.A.r.E. KidPrint 
identification System 
received $4,176 to purchase  
the necessary hardware and 
software to produce durable 
plastic child identification cards 
to aid law enforcement in 
locating children should they 
become missing.

•	 Davie County Home Health 
Agency received $1,988.14 
to assist with the Homemaker 
Program. The program provides 
in-home personal care of frail 
elderly women, many of whom 
do not have family or friends to 
attend to their needs. 

Grants awarded by the Pearls  
of Empowerment are limited  
only by the number of women 
involved in the giving circle. Visit 
www.daviefoundation.org/pearls/ 
to learn more. We hope you will 
join with us today!

$1 per day turned into $26,764 in grants this year –  
helping others and changing lives!

Individuals, friends, families and groups can get involved.

Join today to improve the  
lives of women and childRen  

in davie County!

www.daviefoundation.org/pearls 
336-753-6903

Pearls of Empowerment is a women’s giving  
circle with more than 200 from all around  

the county joined together in giving.

Grants awarded 
by the Pearls  

of Empowerment 
are limited  
only by the 

number of women 
involved in the 

giving circle. 



DavieLiFE.com 51

Has the most advanced level of  
chest pain accreditation _______________________________

They have a little bit of everything ______________________

Offer floral expertise for all your special occasions __________

They are just around the corner ________________________

You can join this group to improve the lives of women and 
children in Davie County _____________________________

Get your tickets today by calling 751-3000 _______________

The pastor here is Eric Bradshaw _______________________

Have three dentists to serve your entire  
family's dental needs _________________________________

If you are short on money and need a loan,  
they can help _______________________________________

One of the services they offer is  
subdivision platting __________________________________

Put your yard in their expert hands ______________________

Want to help you get ready for your  
holiday company ____________________________________

Join them for their Christmas events  
offering renewed hope ________________________________

The excuses just ran out ______________________________

Located at 134 Blaise Church Road ______________________

Providing benchmark landscape  
services since 1979 __________________________________

Call them to learn about the Blue Advantage Saver __________

They translate accounting into English ___________________

They are ensuring a promise to all _______________________

They carry Abilene Boots ______________________________

Catch the Wave…. __________________________________

Take your pet to get their photo made with  
Santa on December 15th ______________________________

Leadership. Dedication. Innovation. _____________________

Thank all the sponsors who made the  
Turkey Derby possible ________________________________

Can provide you with a medical  
home for your child __________________________________

They are now accepting registrations  
for the 2013 CSA season ______________________________

Their store will be adorned with whimsical Christmas 
decorations this holiday season _________________________

Anyone can make a referral ____________________________

Reduce your stress…. 
pet your cat or walk your dog __________________________

Receive $5 off tumbling classes with their coupon __________

Located at 103 Salisbury Road _________________________

Can make your holiday shopping easy ___________________

Their phone number is 998-4261 _______________________

Capture photos that tell a story _________________________

Believe you can and you’re halfway there _________________

How Well Do You Know Your DavieLiFE Advertisers?
Here’s how it will work. Read DavieLiFE from 
cover-to-cover and learn more about the 
advertisers who make the magazine possible. 
Next, use the “hints” below to identify the 
correct DavieLiFE advertiser and mail your 
completed quiz to us!

Quizzes with CorrECt answers will be 
entered into a drawing for six, $50 cash 
prizes. So, get busy learning about your 
DavieLiFE advertisers and mail those 
completed quizzes to us no lAtEr  
tHAn, Friday, December 21st!

 
Mail your completed quiz to us by  
Friday, December 21st for a chance 
to win one of six, $50 cash prizes!

Mail to:   DavieliFE Magazine 
P.o. Box 2184 
Advance, nC 27006              *one entry per person please.

All answers can be found in this 
issue of DavieliFE.
HintS:

Win  
$50 in 
Cash!



52 Winter 2012

They are licensed in grading ___________________________

They are welcoming new patients _______________________

Offer 500 fabric choices _______________________________

They have been proudly serving Davie and Forsyth counties 
since 1980 _________________________________________

Located beside Miller’s Restaurant in Mocksville ____________

Give the gift of a clean house this holiday season ___________

They are the real estate company for Turnberry ____________

Personal. Passionate. Precise. ___________________________

They are giving you the competitive edge _________________

The official barbershop of Santa Claus ___________________

Offer new hope for non-healing wounds _________________

You can give the gift of a clean house ____________________

Offer New York style Italian cuisine _____________________

Offer insurance protection for you and your family _________

They specialize in gourmet cupcakes ____________________

The college of Davidson and Davie counties _______________

Encourage you to give the gift that keeps giving ____________

They have launched a new website ______________________

Their website is www.davie.k12.nc.us ____________________

They are so much more than a gym _____________________

They have it all! _____________________________________

Specializing in children’s boutique clothing _______________

They buy gold ______________________________________

They sell the best and fix the rest _______________________

They aren’t just pharmacists, they’re friends _______________

Now offer custom initial bracelets _______________________

Owned by Carl and Kim Lambert _______________________

Their business is to help people find solutions for their long-
term financial goals __________________________________

Always the best deal and lowest prices ___________________

Join them for their Christmas  
Candle Lighting Services ______________________________

Check out their new mobile app ________________________

Located on South Stratford Road ________________________

Represents Davie County in Raleigh _____________________

Equipping people to discover God’s hope, make wise choices 
and realize their potential _____________________________

Serving all families with young children __________________

Located at 1544 N. Peace Haven Road ___________________

You can shop or join as a stylist today ____________________

Receive a free class and $10 gift card with their ad __________

Offer curbside service and home delivery _________________

Their Mocksville branch is located  
at 562 Valley Road ___________________________________

They serve Davie County and all  
surrounding Triad areas _______________________________

Open on Saturdays until 2 p.m. ________________________

Tons of personalized gifts for everyone on your list _________

Consignors receive 60% off items priced over $40 __________

Where quality and customer  
service is everything _________________________________

Save the date for this event on February 2, 2013 ___________

Your full-time day care since 1983 ______________________

Four trucks to serve your electrical needs _________________

All wise men get their Christmas gifts here ________________

Sponsor the Big Brothers/Big Sisters page _________________

Let them keep your family safe and warm_________________

Have something for everyone __________________________

Your Name: ______________________________________

Phone Number: ___________________________________

Email Address: ____________________________________



DavieLiFE.com 53

luNch buFFet Mon-sat 11-2 
Adults $6.39 kids $3.99

All DAY buFFet  
Mon•Wed•Sun

tuesDAY NIGhts kIDs eAt Free!

Live bands outside every Saturday night!

Delicious  
homemade pizzas 

Try one of our unique  

varieties or create your own

Chicken Wings • Salad, 

Pasta, and Toasted Subs

753.1801 
720 Wilkesboro St.  

(Beside Miller’s Restaurant in Mocksville)

senior  
Citizen Nights 

sun-thurs 
4-6p 

10% off meal

Merry 
Christmas  
from Miller’s 
Pizza Barn

opeN  
7 Days  
a Week
Daily lunch  
specials &  

Every Day Combo  
specials
Dine in or  
take out

Big Screen TVs
Beer Available

We deliver 
anywhere in 

Davie County!!

The Excuses Just Ran Out!
Open 24/7          Free Childcare

24/7 Access • Open 365 Days • Locally Owned & Operated

Bring in this coupon  
for One month FREE!

Coupon expires 1/30/13.  
Limit one to new members only.

Find us on Facebook at 
Gym365Advance

998-6365

5403 Hwy. 158, Advance 
(Located across from Bermuda Run on Hwy. 158, near 801 Intersection) 
Gym365advance@yadtel.net

Classes include:

•	 Zumba

•	 Hip	Hop

•	 Self	Defense

•	 Boot	Camp

•	 Group	Training

•	 Cross	Training

Free Classes for Members; $5 
for non-members.

Personal Trainers Available

Discounts available to:

Law enforcement, full-time 
Fire	and	EMS,	Teachers,	
Seniors,	Davie	County	
Employees, Novant Employees, 
Health Ways Provider Network 
(BCBS)	and	More!

Book	a	private	Zumba	Party	for	 
birthdays or Girls Night Out!



54 Winter 2012

Diaper Bank: Covering More Davie Tushes
Written by: Kendra L. McCurdy; Contributed by: Wendy Hoge

As the holidays come and go, we stay busy rushing from one party to the next, focusing on gift giving 
and cooking extravagant dishes. Among the hustle and bustle we try to remind ourselves, our children, 
our family, our friends and co-workers, what the season is really about: spending time with loved ones 
and being grateful for what we have. In this spirit of gratitude, we often look for ways to volunteer or 
donate to local organizations.

We know that there are people in need. But how often do we take the time to realize how many of 
these people are young children and, often, our own neighbors? Earlier this year the National Center 
for Children in Poverty released the findings of their study on poor children in the United States. The 
study found that in NC, 26% of young children live in poverty, and another 25% of young children 
live in households that qualify as low-income (incomes of less than twice the national poverty level). 

Simply put, more than half of the babies and toddlers in our 
community belong to families that struggle to pay the bills and 
put food on the table. If parents struggle to feed their children, it 
goes without saying that those same parents probably struggle to 
afford other basic necessities like soap, toilet paper and diapers.

Those of you who are parents already understand that diapers 
are a basic health necessity. An inadequate supply of diapers 
means infrequent diaper changes and sometimes reusing  
dirty diapers. This can lead to diaper rashes, bacterial 
infections, urinary tract infections, and other 
secondary symptoms. This also causes issues for 
childcare arrangements since most daycare centers 
require parents to provide diapers for their children. 
Perpetuating the financial hardships, if a child can’t 
go to daycare then a parent can’t go to work.

Hope is not lost. The Piedmont Diaper Bank,  
which was founded by a couple of stay-at-home-moms 
in 2010, is expanding its coverage in Davie County 
and needs your help. Organize a diaper drive at your 
church, school or business. Donate diapers at a diaper  
drive (current diaper drive at Macedonia Moravian Preschool, 
704 Hwy. 801 N, Advance). To learn all the ways you can help 
your community, contact volunteers at the Piedmont Diaper 
Bank through our website (www.piedmontdiaperbank.org) 
and find us on Facebook.

If parents struggle 
to feed their 

children, it goes 
without saying 

that those same 
parents probably 
struggle to afford 

other basic 
necessities like 

soap, toilet paper 
and diapers.

Wendy Hoge



DavieLiFE.com 55

Davie Youth Spotlight: Meet Skylhur tranqille
Submitted by Margaret Wayda, Davie County Early College High School

In my mind, I am at a small table in a Parisian Café with my dear friend sitting across from me, asking 
her about her first novel (the truth is we are both sitting at the Davie County Early College, but one 
day, definitely Paris). 

DavieliFE Youth reporter: Skye, I’ve known 
you for years, but I had no idea you were writing 
a book! Did you keep this information private?  
If so, for how long? Did your parents know?

Skylhur tranqille: Yes, I did keep it private. I 
didn’t actually tell anyone until very recently. Yes, 
my parents were there—they actually were the 
ones who encouraged me to pursue and finish it. 

DavieliFE Youth reporter: If your parents 
knew, did they help you in any way? Or did you 
do the entire thing from start to finish on your own? 

Skylhur tranqille: I wrote the actual book, but 
the rest of the process (the editing, the formatting, 
uploading to Amazon Books and Kindle) they did.

DavieliFE Youth reporter: Now, let’s get down 
to business here. What’s the name of your book? 
Who did the cover art? What first gave you your 
inspiration? Was it a person, place, or event in 
your life? Or, did you just have that inborn 
human urge to tell stories?

Skylhur tranqille: The name of the book is 
LANDED WINGS. Megan Fansler, a teen artist 
from Clemmons, created the cover art for the 
book. A secret dream of mine is to be able to fly.  
I know it’s silly but it’s true. Also, I love to sing. 
So I combined the two and my book was born.

DavieliFE Youth reporter: Do you have any 
advice for other young writers? Any pitfalls they 
need to avoid?

Skylhur tranqille: I would say to use a 
storyboard. It’s really hard to keep track of all the 
characters, their relationships, or who died when. 
If you don’t you end up writing about a character 
you killed in the fourth chapter.

DavieliFE Youth reporter: Now, on to the plot! 
Don’t give us any spoilers, but can you tell me a 
synopsis of the story? Will there be a sequel? 

Skylhur tranqille:  The story is about a 
seventeen year old girl named Ashlynn who 
wants to do something more with her life. She 
finds out she’s been lied to by everyone she knows 
and she doesn’t know who to trust. It’s a fantasy 
fiction book with a little science fiction. Ashlynn 
finds out about how nanotechnology is affecting her 
life and the lives of her friends at Volar High. There 

will be a sequel where I answer a lot of the questions 
from the first book. The title of the sequel is 
BROKEN WINGS.

DavieliFE Youth reporter: Can you tell our 
eager readers how much of the plot is drawn  
from your life? Are any of the characters based  
on people you know? Remember, you have the 
right to remain silent. 

Skylhur tranqille: I’m going to be silent.

DavieliFE Youth reporter: Have you always 
been interested in writing? Even as a child? Or 
did you just pick up the pen recently?

Skylhur tranqille: I’ve written small things before, 
like poems and other things. I’ve even started writing 
other books, but never finished. So this is my first.

DavieliFE Youth reporter: What audience are you 
hoping to reach with your book? Do you feel there is 
a moral or lesson to be learned from reading it?

Skylhur tranqille: I’m hoping to reach teenagers 
and older. If there is a moral, it is one of acceptance. 

DavieliFE Youth reporter: Are you planning to 
write more stories? Even ones unrelated to this 
first work?

Skylhur tranqille: I want to eventually publish a 
book of my original poems but I will also continue 
the trilogy. 

DavieliFE Youth reporter: Do you feel that 
being at the Early College has helped your writing 
career? Do you see writing as a career?

Skylhur tranqille: My teachers at the Early 
College have really helped me pay attention to  
my grammar, my writing style and to proofread!  
I don’t know that writing will be my only career 
but I’m glad that I have a chance to share my 
story with the world.

DavieliFE Youth reporter: If someone wanted 
to buy the book, where can they get it?

Skylhur tranqille: If anyone wanted a  
signed copy of the book they can e-mail me  
at skylhur@landedwings.com but they can  
also buy it on Amazon or on Kindle.

Well, Skye, thanks for a fantastic interview! 



56 Winter 2012

Community Dec 2012 - Feb 2013

December Events
Snacks with Santa. Dec. 1, 10 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
North Davie Middle School. Children will enjoy 
celebrating holidays from around the world with 
crafts and activities. Have a snack and bring your 
camera for a photo with Santa! Admission is 
FREE! Canned good will be collected for A 
Storehouse for Jesus. For more information 
contact Smart Start of Davie County at 751-2113.

Historic Farmington Christmas. Dec. 1, 2 – 8 p.m. 
Farmington Community Center, Mocksville. 
Enjoy historic home tours, Christmas music  
by local choirs, craft vendors, horse and buggy 
rides, hay rides, marshmallow roast and much 
more! Santa Claus will also be on hand for the 
little ones. Admission is $5 and children under 
12 years are free. For more info, contact 
Farmington Community Center at 998-2912  
or visit www.farmingtoncc.org.

Breakfast with Santa. Dec. 8, 9 – 11 a.m.  
Davie Family YMCA, Mocksville. Please contact 
the YMCA at 751-9622 for more details on  
times and activities. 

Advance Christmas Parade. Dec. 8,  
10 a.m. – 12 p.m. Downtown Advance, Cornatzer 
Road and US Hwy 801, Advance. Enjoy another 
tradition of Davie County — the Advance 

Christmas Parade. Parade begins at 10 a.m. starting 
at the school and following Cornatzer Road, 
turning right onto Highway 801 and left on 
Peoples Creek Road. For more info, contact the 
Advance Volunteer Fire Department at 998-8181.

DC Chamber netWorks. Dec. 11, 7:30 – 9 a.m. 
Davie County Public Library, Mocksville. DC 
Chamber NetWorks Group is a leads based 
networking group free & open to ALL Chamber 
members. NetWorks will follow a structured 
agenda, promote networking & referrals between 
members, track success with measurable guidelines, 
provide business spotlight opportunities, offer  
mini networking seminars and so much more. 
Come Grow Your Business! Contact Davie 
Chamber of Commerce at 751-3304 or  
chamber@daviecounty.com for more info.

Building a Great Marketing Plan. Dec. 11,  
2 – 5 p.m. DCCC Davie Education Center, 
Bermuda Run. Attendees will be presented a 
marketing plan template that considers in-depth 
self-analysis, interactive and hands-on, learn about 
online marketing tools, and leave with a beginning 
marketing plan. Taught by an experienced 
marketing expert. Register at www.davidsonccc.edu, 
click on Continuing Education then register for 
courses. For additional info, please contact Martha 
Larson at mlarson@davidsonccc.edu or 224-4557.

Calendar

Mocksville Branch
Office: 336.751.5179 

Fax: 336.751.5931
562 Valley Road, Suite 106 

Mocksville, NC 

www.TemporaryResources.com

Temporary Resources, Inc.



DavieLiFE.com 57

WinMock’s Holiday luncheon. Dec. 12,  
11 a.m. – 2 p.m. WinMock at Kinderton, 
Bermuda Run. This year, WinMock invites you 
to begin a new tradition. Bring your employees, 
clients, associates and your family to WinMock 
for a delicious holiday luncheon. Contact 
WinMock at 397-2010 for reservations and cost.

Pet Photo with Santa at Hillsdale Animal 
Hospital. Dec. 15, 1 – 3 p.m. Hillsdale Animal 
Hospital, 134 Medical Drive, Advance. Donations 
of $15 cash per pet photo will benefit the Lab 
Rescue of NC. Space is limited so please RSVP 
by calling 998-8750 by Friday, December 14. 

January Events
Emile Pandolfi. Jan. 26, 7:30 – 10 p.m.  
Brock Performing Arts Center, Mocksville. 
Emile Pandolfi is a master of piano technique 
who happens to love playing the piano, enjoying 
great music hanging out with long-time friends 
and making new ones. He believes in having 
fun in both his personal life and his professional 
one and that is the foundation upon which his 
career is built. Admission $25 (adults) and $23 
(students and seniors). Visit www.daviearts.org 
or call 751-3000 for more info.

February Events
upscale Hoe Down. Feb. 1, 6 – 10 p.m. 
WinMock at Kinderton, Bermuda Run. Join  
us for dinner, entertainment and live and silent 
auctions to support the programs of Smart  
Start of Davie County. Cost $50 per person. 
Contact Smart Start at 751-2113 or visit  
www.daviesmartstart.org for more info.

let’s Hang on Frankie valli tribute Show. 
Feb. 16, 7:30 – 10 p.m. Brock Performing Arts 
Center, Mocksville. Let’s Hang On!, the nation’s 
premier Frankie Valli and the Four Seasons Tribute 
show is a full blown stage production complete 
with that Four Seasons sound crisp choreography 
and a live band. You’ll see four great looking 
guys and two beautiful girls sing and dance their 
way through some of the best songs of all times. 
Cost is $35 (adults) and $33 (students and 
seniors). Contact the Davie County Arts Council at 
751-3000 or www.daviearts.org for more info. 

Submit an Event
Send to info@davielife.com with “calendar”  

in the subject line. include time, date, location, 
admission fees and phone number.   

Space is limited so get your information in early!

!

DavieLiFE.com 57

Young Children’s 
Learning Center

• Birth to Age 12
• small infant Crawler rooms
• Before & After school 
• Professional experienced 

staff
• secure Play Area

debbie Jones, owner

751-7118
184 Council street  |  Mocksville

Your Full-Time day 
Care since 1983

hours:
Monday - Friday
5:30 am - 6 pm

Ask about our special nCPK 
Pre-Kindergarten Class

HHHH
4 Star Center

nC department of human resources



58 Winter 2012

Kids Corner

Dear Santa,

I have been very ___________ this 
year.  Well, except for the one time I 
_______ _________________.  I 
would really like to find a 
_______________ under the tree!

 Love, ___________

Christmas
Candy
Santa
Stockings

Elf
List
Cane
Snow

Tree
Good
Lights
Decoration

Ornaments
Tree
Chimney
Rooftop

Presents
Giving
Family
Reindeer

StArt



DavieLiFE.com 59

Advance Country Store.  .  .  .  .  .  .  39

Advance Florist and Gifts .  .  .  .  .  .  20

Advance Neurology & Pain .  .  .  .  .  24

Advance Pediatrics   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  54

All-American Pawn & Consignment   .   14

Allen Geomatics   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  24

Andrews Lawn Service, Inc. .  .  .  .  .  38

Badcock & More Home Furniture  .   .   26

Bethlehem United Methodist Church .  45

Blaise Baptist Church   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  40

Blakley Landscaping .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  56

Blue Moon Benefits Group   .   .   .   .   .   57

Calahaln Farm  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   29

Carolina Center for Eye Care   .  .  .  .  24

Century 21 Triad  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   25

CKJ Building & Design.  .  .  .  .  .  .  40

Clemmons Barbershop.  .  .  .  .  .  .  15

Craft Insurance .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  39

Cupcakes by Three   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   39

Davidson County Community College 32

Davie Community Foundation   .  .  .  42

Davie County Arts Council  .   .   .   .   .   47

Davie County Public Library   .  .  .  .  40

Davie County Schools  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   40

Davie Electrical Company.  .  .  .  .  .  20

Davie Family YMCA .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13

Davie Flooring & Cabinets  .   .   .   .   .   39

Davie Jewelers   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  21

Davie Vacuum   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   39

Dingle Dangles Designs.  .  .  .  .  .  .  39

Eaton Funeral Service, Inc.  .   .   .   .   .   42

Edward Jones/Brenda Battle .  .  .  .  .  27

Everhart Honda.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  11

F. Mac Bond CPA, Inc.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   60

First United Methodist Church   .  .  .  26

Forsyth Medical Center.  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2

Foster Drug Company, Inc.  .   .   .   .   .   45

Gemini Hair and Nail Fashions   .  .  .  38

Good Deeds Insurance .  .  .  .  .  .  .  36

Grace Walk Worship Center.  .  .  .  .  42

Gym 365   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  53

Haj Paj Boutique   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  19

Handy & Handy Orthodontics   .  .  .  . 5

Hillsdale Animal Hospital.  .  .  .  .  .  49

Hillsdale Dental .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  28

Hillsdale Real Estate Group  .   .   .   .   .   37

Hillsdale Sunrise Rotary   .  .  .  .  .  .  47

Hip Chics Boutique  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 8

Hospice & Palliative Care Center.  .  .  14

Humane Society of Davie County   .  .  59

In Flight Gymnasium   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  17

Ketchie Creek Bakery & Café  .   .   .   .   45

Lime Lollies   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  38

Lin Taylor Graphic Design   .  .  .  .  .  45

McDaniel Grading & Hauling, Inc. .  .  39

Medical Associates of Davie at Hillsdale 26

Meg Brown Home Furnishings   .  .  .  . 9

Miller Building & Remodeling, LLS.  .  24

Miller’s Old Country Pizza Barn   .   .   .   53

Mirror Image .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  33

Missions Realty .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6

One Shot Photography .  .  .  .  .  .  .  33

Osborne’s Tire & Automotive  .   .   .   .   38

PC and Network Services .  .  .  .  .  .  26

PEARLS of Empowerment   .   .   .   .   .   50

PIP Printing & Marketing Services  .   .   53

Representative Julia Howard.  .  .  .  .  20

Sage Garden Pastoral Care & Coaching 18

Smart Start of Davie County.  .  .  .  .  35

Spangler & Rohlfing, DDS, PLLS.  .  .  33

Stella & Dot/Brandi Browning .  .  .  .  38

Studio ZT  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   38

Tanglewood Pharmacy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  37

Temporary Resources, Inc.   .  .  .  .  .  56

Terri Bias and Associates   .   .   .   .   .   .   43

The Tire Shop   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  39

Thirty One Gifts/Angie Bailey  .   .   .   .   45

Treasures Décor .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  20

Upscale Hoedown.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  33

Utopia Salon & Day Spa  .   .   .   .   .   .   46

Wake Forest Baptist Health -  
Davie Hospital   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9

Walmart of Mocksville  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  41

Webb Heating & A/C, Co., Inc.   .   .   .   25

Yadtel Telecom  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   42

Young Children’s Learning Center   .   .   57

Zeko’s Village .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  39

Directory of Advertisers
thank you to the following advertisers who are making DavieLiFE possible: 

 HUMANE  
 SOCIETY 

OF DAVIE COUNTY     
Where matching pets & people is our business

www.davienchumane.org “Sweet Tot”“Gloria”

Reduce Your Stress.. 
pet your cat

or walk your dog.



Clemmons, NC Office
3746 Clemmons Rd. 

P.O. Box 1396 
Clemmons, NC 27012

Office: 336.766.6811 
Fax: 336.766.6809 

Mocksville, NC Office
151 South Main St. 

Mocksville, NC 27028

Office: 336.593-5622 
Fax: 336.766.6809 

www.FMacBondCPA.com

Littleton, CO Office
1767-A Denver West Blvd. 

Golden, CO 80401

P.O. Box 620892 
Littleton, CO 80162

Office: 303.913.3256 
Fax: 800.375.1029 

A Successful Business 
Has Someone Who...
•	 Creates	tax	strategies,	not	prepare	tax	forms

•	 Helps	them	see	the	whole	picture

•	 Always	looks	for	ways	to	protect	assets

How do we know?
We've been doing this for successful 
business owners for 20+ years.

Let us show you what F. Mac Bond, 
CPA can do when we Translate 
Accounting into English for you!

December 31st  
is just around the corner . . .

Plan now to save on your taxes in April

Join us on Facebook  
www.facebook.com/fmacbondcpa


